
                                        Forester Invitational
                        Foss Park Golf Course - Hosted by Lake Forest College
                                       North Chicago, Illinois
                                         September 20, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                              
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5671  Christian Reyes               So  Lake Forest                    27:44.9  5:35 
      2    2 5636  Jacob Melgosa                 So  Harper College                 27:49.8  5:36 
      3    3 5674  Philip Wilson                 Sr  Lake Forest                    27:51.8  5:37 
      4      5706  Sean Sanaghan                 So  UNA-Harper College             28:03.7  5:39 
      5    4 5622  Cristian Sanchez              So  Elmhurst                       28:30.3  5:45 
      6    5 5641  Angel Yescas                  So  Harper College                 28:51.2  5:49 
      7    6 5611  Armando Alvarez               So  Elmhurst                       28:59.7  5:50 
      8      5705  Glen Garino                   So  UNA-Harper College             29:27.1  5:56 
      9    7 5610  Randy Almarales               Fr  Elmhurst                       29:38.3  5:58 
     10    8 5618  Andrew Matuszewski            So  Elmhurst                       29:47.8  6:00 
     11    9 5672  Dillon Rice                   Sr  Lake Forest                    29:56.5  6:02 
     12   10 5612  Anthony Avalos                Sr  Elmhurst                       29:59.6  6:03 
     13   11 5700  Justin Chu                    Jr  Trinity International          30:15.4  6:06 
     14   12 5626  George Willer II              Fr  Elmhurst                       30:24.8  6:08 
     15   13 5687  Kassahun Lehman               Sr  Lakeland University            30:44.7  6:12 
     16   14 5625  Seth Townsend                 Fr  Elmhurst                       31:15.2  6:18 
     17      5613  Javier De La Torre            Fr  Elmhurst                       31:15.9  6:18 
     18   15 5684  Kevon Holbrook                Fr  Lakeland University            31:22.8  6:19 
     19   16 5635  Trevor May                    Fr  Harper College                 31:29.5  6:21 
     20   17 5670  Aiden Pratt                   Sr  Lake Forest                    31:31.8  6:21 
     21      5619  Eduardo Maya                  Fr  Elmhurst                       31:38.6  6:22 
     22   18 5701  Nathaniel Johnson             So  Trinity International          32:05.5  6:28 
     23      5621  Mike Richards                 Sr  Elmhurst                       32:09.2  6:29 
     24   19 5699  Jared Backstrom               Jr  Trinity International          32:38.5  6:34 
     25   20 5640  Alex Surprise                 Fr  Harper College                 32:42.8  6:35 
     26      5609  Antonio Aguilera              Sr  Elmhurst                       32:49.0  6:37 
     27   21 5689  Spencer Miesfeld              Jr  Lakeland University            33:02.9  6:39 
     28   22 5639  Danny Soto                    So  Harper College                 33:12.0  6:41 
     29      5616  Jackson Hudec                 So  Elmhurst                       33:15.0  6:42 
     30      5647  Matthew Plopper               Fr  Indiana University Northwest   33:48.3  6:49 
     31   23 5637  Christian Sharp               Fr  Harper College                 34:07.5  6:52 
     32   24 5690  Andrew Reimer                 Fr  Lakeland University            34:13.7  6:54 
     33   25 5703  Chase Manke                   Jr  Trinity International          34:22.9  6:55 
     34   26 5673  Lionel Whitehead              Fr  Lake Forest                    34:32.3  6:57 
     35   27 5685  Tyler Jensen                  So  Lakeland University            34:51.2  7:01 
     36      5709  Sam Barton                        UNAttached                     35:01.8  7:03 
     37   28 5668  Brandon Johnson               So  Lake Forest                    35:09.5  7:05 
     38   29 5692  Kurtis Scharenbroch           So  Lakeland University            35:34.4  7:10 
     39      5614  Jake Dooley                   Fr  Elmhurst                       35:36.6  7:10 
     40   30 5669  Mathieu Norcross              So  Lake Forest                    36:10.0  7:17 
     41      5615  Jacob Hubbard                 Sr  Elmhurst                       36:56.9  7:26 
     42      5624  Hayden Szaltis                Fr  Elmhurst                       38:40.1  7:47 
     43   31 5632  Jan Bautista                  Fr  Harper College                 38:49.4  7:49 
     44      5633  Carlos Flores                 So  Harper College                 38:57.8  7:51 
     45      5634  Andrice Martin                Fr  Harper College                 39:15.5  7:54 
     46   32 5704  Jackson Tutt                  Fr  Trinity International          39:36.4  7:59 
     47   33 5688  Cameron Marshall              Fr  Lakeland University            42:34.0  8:34 
     48      5691  Colton Roepke                 So  Lakeland University            44:29.2  8:57 
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                                  **** Mens' Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Elmhurst                              (29:23.2  146:55.7 1:29.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Cristian Sanchez          So 28:30.3
  2      6  Armando Alvarez           So 28:59.7
  3      7  Randy Almarales           Fr 29:38.3
  4      8  Andrew Matuszewski        So 29:47.8
  5     10  Anthony Avalos            Sr 29:59.6
  6   ( 12) George Willer Ii          Fr 30:24.8
  7   ( 14) Seth Townsend             Fr 31:15.2
  
  2.    56  Lake Forest                           (30:19.5  151:37.3 6:47.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Christian Reyes           So 27:44.9
  2      3  Philip Wilson             Sr 27:51.8
  3      9  Dillon Rice               Sr 29:56.5
  4     17  Aiden Pratt               Sr 31:31.8
  5     26  Lionel Whitehead          Fr 34:32.3
  6   ( 28) Brandon Johnson           So 35:09.5
  7   ( 30) Mathieu Norcross          So 36:10.0
  
  3.    65  Harper College                        (30:49.1  154:05.3 5:22.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Jacob Melgosa             So 27:49.8
  2      5  Angel Yescas              So 28:51.2
  3     16  Trevor May                Fr 31:29.5
  4     20  Alex Surprise             Fr 32:42.8
  5     22  Danny Soto                So 33:12.0
  6   ( 23) Christian Sharp           Fr 34:07.5
  7   ( 31) Jan Bautista              Fr 38:49.4
  
  4.   100  Lakeland University                   (32:51.1  164:15.3 4:06.5)
====================================================
  1     13  Kassahun Lehman           Sr 30:44.7
  2     15  Kevon Holbrook            Fr 31:22.8
  3     21  Spencer Miesfeld          Jr 33:02.9
  4     24  Andrew Reimer             Fr 34:13.7
  5     27  Tyler Jensen              So 34:51.2
  6   ( 29) Kurtis Scharenbroch       So 35:34.4
  7   ( 33) Cameron Marshall          Fr 42:34.0
  
  5.   105  Trinity International                 (33:47.8  168:58.7 9:21.0)
====================================================
  1     11  Justin Chu                Jr 30:15.4
  2     18  Nathaniel Johnson         So 32:05.5
  3     19  Jared Backstrom           Jr 32:38.5
  4     25  Chase Manke               Jr 34:22.9
  5     32  Jackson Tutt              Fr 39:36.4


